LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
048 - Airdrie-East - MLA Angela Pitt
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$4.29

$118.71

$7,720.00

$130.69
$300.00

$4.29

$949 63

$11,580.00

$350.90
$300.00

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air. Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

80,000.0

49810
1,194 0

7,7350
1,194 0

80,000.0

50

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

6,1750

30

89290

100



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
'\% & ME21190 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap=%$4.29+GST

Receipt Description Foothills Parking
Member Name Angela Pitt
Claimant Angela Pitt
Expense Category Member Parking

5
“;,‘l‘\u'_ )

BN 10770 .

?f*‘!”i ) S
¥\t R
1

P
o YR

T

RECE

Medical Centre
Lot 6 - Morth Level 1

Expiration Date/Time

04:02 PM
AUG 15, 2022

Aunﬁ.m
mﬂf’ﬁ ‘“’"

C '-!iza"'"i’?'ha‘s“ﬁh

N \513‘53" s

Purchase N.ﬂm— 0302#"
T*‘ w“-&

\,dﬁ.w-pu

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21190 Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,% 5 MP21510 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

At S

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP21510

Description September 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Angela Pitt

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Airdrie-East 48 (Angela Pitt)

Date Submitted September 29, 2022

Date Received

September 29, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
28602 | Sep 15,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28603 | Sep 27,2022 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

79.14 3.96 83.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP21510

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% y ; MP20835 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASspaAt

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP20835

Description July 2022 - Per-Diems

Claimant Angela Pitt

Employee Number [ ]

Constituency Airdrie-East 48 (Angela Pitt)

Date Submitted July 29, 2022

Date Received

August 2, 2022

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | GST. Total
28141 Jul 28, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 30.81 1.54 32.35
28142 | Jul 29, 2022 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 8.76 044 9.20

39.57 1.98 41.55

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP20835

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR20442 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20442

Description June Claim

Claimant Angela Pitt

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-East 48 (Angela Pitt)

Date Submitted July 4, 2022

Date Received July 5, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20442 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,,,% o & MR20833 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR20833

Description July claim

Claimant Angela Pitt

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-East 48 (Angela Pitt)

Date Submitted July 29, 2022

Date Received August 2, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy [ e

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR20833 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% o & MR21178 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21178

Description August Claim

Claimant Angela Pitt

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-East 48 (Angela Pitt)

Date Submitted August 31, 2022

Date Received August 31, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21178 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,(% o & MR21423 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
e

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21423

Description September 2022 Claim

Claimant Angela Pitt

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-East 48 (Angela Pitt)

Date Submitted September 23, 2022

Date Received September 26, 2022

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21423 Page 2 of 2



@ GRAN

n Office pero

re

D

TOY..

{'Office peErPOT
REQUISITION REPORT
SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO. 959928

T013718
30-048-320-4430

1 1 0 BX

HO116

AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW

4THFLR

EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7

MUNCH HON SWT TRL MIX 12X35 GR
Munchies Peanut Snacks, Honey
g, 12/CS

>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept returns on foo
For item HO116

>This extended delivery produc
3-5 days.

For item HO116

Acknowledged by airdrie.east@
* For balance of order see ref
224184

13.97 NET

G.S.T. R894032192
QS.T 1001640701TQ0009
PERIOD ENDING 06/30/2022

ACCT MGR NO.

13.97 13.97 G



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%"‘m & VF11983 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Hosting = $7.50

Receipt Description

Member Name Angela Pitt
Claimant Angela Pitt
Expense Catego[y Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - water for office purposes

VISIA WAIER
REMIT PAYMENT TO

PO BOX 80020, DOWNTOWN PO
AIRDRIF, ALBERTA, T4B3K3

Invoice #166645
FO #
Vendor #

07/08/2022
Oriver
Shane Mooney

Sold To:
ngelia Pitt Office - MLA

Airdrie, AB T4B 2B6

Desc Oty Unit §
Water 18.91 Purified

150 | $7.50
Subtotal

Tax

Invoice Total
Previous Balance
Payments: None

Net Due

Next Delivery:

15:08:01
Route
10026

Total

$7.50

$7.50
$0.00

$7.50

$0.00

$7.50

08/12/2022

For deliveiy a1 account Inguiries
please contacl Shane @403 852 8632

Payment due 30 days from invoice date
Thank-you for your business

infolvistawater.ca
GST # 849 941 554 RTO00!

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF11983

Page 2 of 2




& GRAND&TOY.

An Office pEPOT, InCc. Company

une société d'Office nePoOT,, INC

Hosting = $36.63

REQUISITION REPORT

SOLD TO ACCOUNT NO.
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW
4THFLR
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7
T102112

G403525
1 1 0 BX
1 1 0 BX

5202022

04GT156

04GT139

KELL SPEC K CRISP
STRAWBRY12PK

Kellogg"s Special K Strawberr
ps

KIND BAR ALMOND DRK

KIND Bars, Almond Sea Salt and
g, 12 Bars/BX

>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept returns on foo
For item HO116

>This extended delivery produc
3-5 days.

For item HO116

Acknowledged by airdrie.east@
* For balance of order see ref
224184

G.S.T.

QS.T

PERIOD ENDING
ACCT MGR NO.

R894032192

1001640701TQ0009

07/31/2022

AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

11.14

25.49

NET

NET

11.14

25.49

224185-01

11.14

25.49

36.63
0.00
0.00

36.63
0.00

36.63

36.63
0.00
36.63
0.00
0.00

36.63



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

g% & ME21190 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
s Hosting = $ 42.59+GST

Receipt Description Original Joes
Member Name Angela Pitt
Claimant Angela Pitt
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting of Constituent Concem

AL JOE'S AIRDRIE

IN
4?22635 MACKENZ 1E WAY sw
o e AIRDRIE AB
CARD g &
CARD TYPE INTERAC
e o ACCOUNT TYPE CHEQU |NG
ATE 2022/07/29
O't 3|N\E 9621 13:31:48
: : SERVR 1D 428
’ S CHECK # sson::
- uaTAURAR TABLE #
2 23 RECE I|PT NUMBER
2 c82041566-001-012-010-0
Original e : 8- 0017 A RIS
s "~ PURCHASE e
. AMOUNT . $36.95
: ST A1 I8
: ‘ Phone: (4
L GST: #82424.

RNAaADNSE S eahpo ol 300909000 eee——emss==ETaw
frans #: 6-0869 =58
7/29/2022 1:3k

e e e e A e —===%= = TR 4t - : |NTERAC
Quan Descript : o A0000002771010
e RT T e e e D77C3I0DAF 448DB2D
1 Spicy Crispy Chkm € 8080008000-6800
| Fajitas - Mushroom

0593CB56D3419C12

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21190 Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
v%% < VF12220 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

s

Hosting = $15.00

Receipt Description

Member Name Angela Pitt

Claimant Angela Pitt

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constiluent(s)
Hosting Purpose - water for office use

VIGIA WAIEH

REMIT PAYMENT T
B 80X 8007 K TOMN P
AIMIRIE, ALBERIA, T4B:3

Hout
1002¢
- W
X Unit § al
Wate i
50 $7.50 $15.0
ublata $15.0¢
Tax $0 .
e (ota $15
\E el :) (i}
For delrve Account [
pniea t l 1 t
f I jue iy s n fat
Thaik-you o b i 1o
miokviete |
[ # BeD 34 i RO

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF12220 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
“ QP VF12380 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

L
M et

Hosting = $15.00

Receipt Description

Member Name Angela Pitt

Claimant Angela Pitt

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constiluent(s)
Hosting Purpose - water for office use

VISIA MAIEH

REMIT PAYMENT T
) B B LONKTONY B
AMAIRIE, ¢ ATA, T4BK3

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF12380 Page 2 of 2



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%"‘% - 2 ME21180 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

At
Event tickets disclosable = $300.00
Receipt Description Airdrie Health Foundation
Member Name Angela Pitt
Claimant Angela Pitt
Expense Category Other

Airdrie-East

From: angela pir: <[

Sent: Tuesday, August 30, 2022 6:05 PM
To: Airdrie-East
Subject: Fwd: Airdrie Health Foundation - Transaction Confirmation

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Airdrie Health Foundation <postmaster@raisefundswithease.com>
Date: Fri., Aug. 26, 2022, 4:43 p.m.

Subject: Airdrie Health Foundation - Transaction Confirmation

To: 4

Y;\‘éﬂt’: Hea /@

P .
OGndano®

Airdrie Health Foundation
To: ANGELA PITT

Your payment of $300.00 was processed successfully.

The reference number is GO6J8CY.

Thank you for supporting the Light Up the Night Gala - Carnival!

We raise funds for the Airdrie Community Health Centre, Urgent Care, Mental Health
and other high priority healthcare needs.

Cﬂm //'/;

2x 150 = 2509 00
For ﬁ/gmgg/zl 4Nﬁé}004(5c_/

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME21180 Page 3 of 3





